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General Information

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 517264, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

517264

Name of the company

FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

‘Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
‘Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 517264, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of |As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of |As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

‘Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of |As a percentage of total

ID [ Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 4807786
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 517264, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or

Category code percentage of total otherwise encumbered
number of shares
Total Number of As 2 As a Number
Number of |number |shares held in percentage As a
- percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares | P¢ rcentage
shares |form (A+B+C)
® |an am ™ |m VD) vin iy |0
(VIID)/(IV)*100
(A) [ Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) [Indian
Individuals or Hindu
8 1124584 | 1124584 23.39 23.39
@ undivided family
Central government or State
(b)
government(s)
(c) |Bodies corporate 1 21693 21693 0.45 0.45
@ Financial institutions or
banks
Any other Description
©) | (specify) of
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) |9 1146277 | 1146277 23.84 23.84
(2) | Foreign
@ Non:re s‘lde'nt. individuals or 1 223100 | 223100 4.64 4.64
foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(c) | Institutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
Any other Description
© (specify) of
p Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2) |1 223100 |223100 4.64 4.64
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 10 1369377 | 1369377 28.48 28.48
M+A)2)
(B) | Public Shareholding
(1) | Institutions
(a) | Mutual funds or UTI
(b) Financial institutions or 5 196466 | 196366 4.09 4.09
banks
Central government or State
(©
government(s)
(d) | Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies
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Foreign venture capital
investors

®

(h) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
R of
(specify) Sharcholder

Any other
® [

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

196466

196366

4.09

4.09

(2) [ Non-Institutions

(a) | Bodies corporate

48

30039

21539

0.62

0.62

(b) | Individuals

Individual shareholders
i holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

11100

1811960

849960

37.69

37.69

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

825261

825261

17.17

17.17

(¢) [Qualified foreign investor

Description
R of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

w

2560

2560

0.05

0.05

Non-

Institutions
Trust:

2 Shareholders rusts

2

400

400

0.01

0.01

Non-
Institutions
3 Shareholders NRI

3

23

571723

27023

11.89

11.89

Total Others

27

574683

29983

11.95

11.95

Sub-total (B) (2)

11193

3241943

1726743

67.43

67.43

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
B)(1)*+(B)(2)

11195

3438409

1923109

71.52

71.52

TOTAL (A)+(B)

11205

4807786

3292486

100

100

(C

~

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

Promoter and promoter

M group

) | Public

Total Shares held by Custodians
©

GRAND TOTAL (A)*+(B)+(C)

11205

4807786

3292486

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 517264, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includi
Convertible underly
L. shares
‘Warrants securities .
As a assumil
As a ercentage held as a s full
Number ercentage | Encumbered E forand 8¢ | Number percentage [ Number of |percentage conver:
Name of the PAN of of the p 8 As a 8 of of total convertible | of total )
of grand - number of total (A) + . of warr:
shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants | numbers of [securities [numbers of
total (A) + |[shares B)+ () . and
held held warrants of | held convertible
B)+(O) of clause .. convert
()a) the same securities securiti
class of same
as a
class
percent
of dilut
share
capital
O | an an (a) an av) m) VD~ (M) (VID (VI | (1X) X) (XD) (XII)
V)/A1D)*100
ABHAY B
1 DOSHI AKYPDO0603L [165600 |3.44 3.44
2 |BTDOSHI HUF [AABHB4141A [809 0.02 0.02
BHAGWANDAS
3 T DOSHI ABMPD2735Q (463718 |9.65 9.65
CHANDRIKA A
4 KUMBHANI AABPK3483E (25500 0.53 0.53
GAUTAM B
5 DOSHI AHBPDG6261A (223100 |4.64 4.64
KAPURWALA
6 |PROPERTIES AAACKS937B (21693 0.45 0.45
PVT LTD
KUSUM B
7 DOSHI AEEPD4481] (143347 |2.98 2.98
8 [RAJIV B DOSHI |ADUPDI1374P |223100 [4.64 4.64
VIBHA ABHAY
9 DOSHI AFVPD1715M (57500 1.2 1.2
VIJAY A
10 KUMBHANI AABPK4468R (45010 0.94 0.94
Total 1369377 (28.48 28.48
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 517264, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
Shares as (including
percentage Convertible :lrll;i:erslymg
of total Warrants securities assumin
number of held as a as fullu ng
Number |shares {i.e, | Number |percentage | Number of |percentage conversion
Name of the PAN of of the Grand Total | of of total convertible | of total of warrants
shareholder Shareholder |shares |(A)+ (B)+ |warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of and
held ©) held warrants of | held convertible convertible
indicated in the same securities secvri t':es)
statement class of same as au :
at para (I class
(a)p abmfe)} percentage
of diluted
share
capital
o | an an (a) (L)} av) (4)) (VD M(@) (VID) | (VD) IX)
1 ICICI BANK LTD AAACIII95H [196366 |[4.08 4.08
AJAY PRANLAL
2 SHAH AADPS7550G | 131913 |[2.74 2.74
HARSHA RAMESH
3 VALA AACPV8243N | 56875 1.18 1.18
RAVI KUMAR
4 AGGARWAL AAEHRG6964A (160100 |3.33 3.33
5 SANGEETHA S AIJPS3739F 152068 |[3.16 3.16
SUBHADRA
6 PRANLAL SHAH AMEPS5945C [ 55408 1.15 1.15
7 | VIJAY AGGARWAL | AAHPAO156A | 75000 1.56 1.56
USHARANI
8 NIMMAGADDA 470100 [9.78 9.78
VENKATESHWARA
9 RAO POLAVARAJU 35200 LIS LIS
Total 1353030 |(28.14 28.14
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(D) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

FINELINE-SHP_300915.4sm.html

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 517264, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and Notes
holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
Convertible :lrll;i:erslymg
Shares as Warrants securities assumin
percentage of total held as a as full g
Number | number of shares |Number |percentage | Number of | percentage conversion
Name of the PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total |of of total convertible | of total of warrants
shareholder Shareholder | shares |(A)+ (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of and
held indicated in held warrants of | held convertible .
. convertible
statement at para the same securities ..
securities)
(I) (a) above} class of same as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@O | dn an (1 awv \7] (VD (D() (VID) | (VIID) IX)
USHARANI
1 NIMMAGADDA 470100 |9.78 9.78
Total 470100 |9.78 9.78
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