#### **General Information**

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED								
Scrip Code, class of security : 517264, Equity shares								
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015								
General information [Abstract]								
Scrip code	517264							
Name of the company	FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No							
Whether company is SME	No							
Date of report	30-9-2015							

### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nai	Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED									
Scr	ip Code, class of security : 517264, Eq	uity shares								
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015									
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	ern		Notes						
Par	tly paid-up shares									
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
Ou	tstanding convertible securities									
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
Wa	rrants									
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tot	al Shares held by public									
Tot	al									
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	4807786								

### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	e of the Compa	ny : FINE-LINI	E CIRCUITS LI	MITED					
Scri	p Code, class of	security : 5172	64, Equity share	s					
Qua	rter ended : 30-9	9-2015							
Disc	losure of notes	on fully paid-uj	o shares						Notes
Cate	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	oftotal		ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
<b>(I</b> )	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or l undivided famil		8	1124584	1124584	23.39	23.39		
(b)	(b) Central government or State government(s)								
(c)	Bodies corpora	ite	1	21693	21693	0.45	0.45		
(d)	Financial institu banks	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	o Total (A) (1)	9	1146277	1146277	23.84	23.84		
(2)	Foreign		1		1	1			
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu		1	223100	223100	4.64	4.64		
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified foreig								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sut	p-Total (A) (2)	1	223100	223100	4.64	4.64		
	otal Shareholdin and Promoter Gi		10	1369377	1369377	28.48	28.48		
<b>(B)</b>	Public Shareho	lding							
(1)	Institutions		1		I	1	[	1	
(a)	Mutual funds o								
(b)	Financial institu banks	utions or	2	196466	196366	4.09	4.09		
(c)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(d)	Venture capital	funds							
(e)	Insurance com	panies							
			1	1	1	1	1		

(f)	Foreign institut	tional						1	
investors									
(g)	Foreign ventur investors								
(h)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	o Total (B) (1)	2	196466	196366	4.09	4.09		
(2)	Non-Institution	IS	I		I		1		L
(a)	<b>Bodies corpora</b>	ite	48	30039	21539	0.62	0.62		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to Rs	l share	11100	1811960	849960	37.69	37.69		
ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		18	825261	825261	17.17	17.17			
(c)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	Clearing Members	3	2560	2560	0.05	0.05		
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2	Trusts	1	400	400	0.01	0.01		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	NRI	23	571723	27023	11.89	11.89		
		Total Others	27	574683	29983	11.95	11.95		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	11193	3241943	1726743	67.43	67.43		
Т	otal Public Share	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	11195	3438409	1923109	71.52	71.52		
	тс	TAL (A)+(B)	11205	4807786	3292486	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued			
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	Public								
То	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
		L (A)+(B)+(C)	11205	4807786	3292486	1	100	1	1

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nan	ne of the Company	FINE-LINE C	IRCUITS	LIMITED								
Scri	p Code, class of se	ecurity : 517264,	Equity sha	res								
Qua	rter ended : 30-9-2	2015									-	
Disc	closure of notes on	securities belo	nging to t	the category	"Promoter and	l Promoter Gr	oup"				No	tes
Sr. No.												
	Name of the share holde r	PAN of Promoter	Number of the s hare s held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbe red - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible securities	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (includi underly shares assumin full convers of warr: and convert securiti as a percent of diluto share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	ABHAY B DOSHI	AKYPD0603L	165600	3.44								3.44
2	B T DOSHI HUF	AABHB4141A	809	0.02								0.02
3	BHAGWANDAS T DOSHI	ABMPD2735Q	463718	9.65								9.65
4	CHANDRIKA A KUMBHANI	AABPK3483E	25500	0.53								0.53
5	GAUTAM B DOSHI	AHBPD6261A	223100	4.64								4.64
6	KAPURWALA PROPERTIES PVT LTD	AAACK8937B	21693	0.45								0.45
7	KUSUM B DOSHI	AEEPD4481J	143347	2.98								2.98
8	RAJIV B DOSHI	ADUPD1374P	223100	4.64								4.64
9	VIBHA ABHAY DOSHI	AFVPD1715M	57500	1.2								1.2
10	VIJAY A KUMBHANI	AABPK4468R	45010	0.94								0.94
Tot	al		1369377	28.48								28.48

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	e of the Company : FIN	NE-LINE CIRCU	TTS LIMIT	ГED					
Scri	p Code, class of securit	t <b>y :</b> 517264, Equit	y shares						
Qua	rter ended : 30-9-2015								
	closure of notes on hold percentage of the total			ns belonging t	o the cates	gory "Public"	and holding	more than	Notes
Sr. No.									
	Name of the share holde r	PAN of Share holde r	Number of the s hare s he ld	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in state ment at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	ICICI BANK LTD	AAACI1195H	196366	4.08					4.08
2	AJAY PRANLAL SHAH	AADPS7550G	131913	2.74					2.74
3	HARSHA RAMESH VALA	AACPV8243N	56875	1.18					1.18
4	RAVI KUMAR AGGARWAL	AAEHR6964A	160100	3.33					3.33
5	SANGEETHA S	AIJPS3739F	152068	3.16					3.16
6	SUBHADRA PRANLAL SHAH	AMEPS5945C	55408	1.15					1.15
7	VIJAY AGGARWAL	AAHPA0156A	75000	1.56					1.56
8	USHARANI NIMMAGADDA		470100	9.78					9.78
9	VENKATESHWARA RAO POLAVARAJU		55200	1.15					1.15
Tota	al		1353030	28.14					28.14

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	ne of the Company	: FINE-LINE (	CIRCUITS	LIMITED					
Scri	p Code, class of se	curity : 517264	l, Equity sh	ares					
Qua	rter ended : 30-9-2	2015							
				persons (together w number of shares of			he category '	'Public'' and	Notes
Sr. No.									
	Name of the share holde r	PAN of Share holde r	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrant and convertibl securities as a percentag of diluted share capital
<b>(I</b> )	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	USHARANI NIMMAGADDA		470100	9.78					9.78
Tota	al		470100	9.78					9.78